
Prezenčná listina zo zasadnutia VR FEI TUKE dňa 16.09.2021

Session detail for 'Vedecka Rada 16-9-2021':

Participant Name Email Date Start time End time

1 Jana Tothova jana.tothova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:44 PM

Jana Tothova jana.tothova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:44 PM

2 Jan Ziman jan.ziman@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:44 PM

Jan Ziman jan.ziman@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:43 PM

3 Michal Kolcun michal.kolcun@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:57 AM 12:44 PM

Michal Kolcun michal.kolcun@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:57 AM 12:44 PM

4 Lubomir Bena lubomir.bena@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:44 PM

Lubomir Bena lubomir.bena@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:44 PM

Juraj Gazda juraj.gazda@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 9:31 AM

Juraj Gazda juraj.gazda@tuke.sk9/16/2021 10:44 AM 12:45 PM

Juraj Gazda juraj.gazda@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 9:31 AM

Juraj Gazda juraj.gazda@tuke.sk9/16/2021 10:45 AM 11:59 AM

5 Maria Gamcova maria.gamcova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:35 AM 12:44 PM

Maria Gamcova maria.gamcova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:35 AM 11:20 AM

Maria Gamcova maria.gamcova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:26 AM 12:44 PM

6 Jan Plavka jan.plavka@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 12:43 PM

Jan Plavka jan.plavka@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 12:43 PM

7 Jan Saliga jan.saliga@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:44 PM

Jan Saliga jan.saliga@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:42 AM 12:44 PM

8 Peter Drotar Peter.Drotar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 12:44 PM

Peter Drotar Peter.Drotar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 12:13 PM

Peter Drotar Peter.Drotar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 12:21 PM 12:44 PM

9 Alena Pietrikova alena.pietrikova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:44 AM 12:58 PM

Alena Pietrikova alena.pietrikova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:44 AM 12:58 PM

10 Jozef Juhar jozef.juhar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:45 AM 12:44 PM

Jozef Juhar jozef.juhar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:45 AM 12:44 PM

11 Daniela Perdukova daniela.perdukova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 12:44 PM

Daniela Perdukova daniela.perdukova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 12:44 PM

12 Dobroslav Kovac dobroslav.kovac@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:44 PM

Dobroslav Kovac dobroslav.kovac@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:43 PM

Jan Hurtuk Jan.Hurtuk@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:29 AM 12:58 PM

Jan Hurtuk Jan.Hurtuk@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:29 AM 12:58 PM

13 Anton Cizmar anton.cizmar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:53 AM 12:42 PM

Anton Cizmar anton.cizmar@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:53 AM 12:42 PM

14 jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:54 AM 11:50 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 12:11 PM 12:43 PM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:54 AM 11:02 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:04 AM 11:05 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:20 AM 11:20 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:21 AM 11:44 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:48 AM 11:50 AM

jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk9/16/2021 12:11 PM 12:43 PM

15 Ivan Kotuliak ivan.kotuliak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:10 PM 12:44 PM

Ivan Kotuliak ivan.kotuliak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:10 PM 12:44 PM

16 Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 11:43 AM 11:53 AM

Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:10 PM 12:44 PM

Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 11:43 AM 11:53 AM



Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:10 PM 12:44 PM

17 maria bielikova mariabielik@gmaul.com9/16/2021 11:36 AM 11:59 AM

maria bielikova mariabielik@gmaul.com9/16/2021 11:36 AM 11:59 AM

18 František Babič frantisek.babic@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:11 AM 12:44 PM

František Babič frantisek.babic@tuke.sk9/16/2021 11:11 AM 12:44 PM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:47 AM 11:13 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:48 AM 11:53 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:47 AM 11:13 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:48 AM 10:51 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:51 AM 10:53 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:53 AM 11:53 AM

19 Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com9/16/2021 10:30 AM 12:43 PM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com9/16/2021 10:30 AM 12:43 PM

20 Peter Sincak Peter.Sincak@tuke.sk9/16/2021 10:19 AM 12:44 PM

Peter Sincak Peter.Sincak@tuke.sk9/16/2021 10:19 AM 10:46 AM

Peter Sincak Peter.Sincak@tuke.sk9/16/2021 10:46 AM 12:44 PM

Robert Lorencz lorencz@cvut.cz9/16/2021 10:04 AM 12:11 PM

Robert Lorencz lorencz@cvut.cz9/16/2021 10:04 AM 12:04 PM

Maria Bielikova maria.bielikova@kinit.sk9/16/2021 10:02 AM 12:44 PM

Maria Bielikova maria.bielikova@kinit.sk9/16/2021 10:02 AM 12:43 PM

21 oravec milos.oravec@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:59 AM 11:52 AM

oravec milos.oravec@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:19 PM 12:44 PM

oravec milos.oravec@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:59 AM 11:52 AM

oravec milos.oravec@stuba.sk9/16/2021 12:19 PM 12:44 PM

22 Emil Krsak emil.krsak@fri.uniza.sk9/16/2021 9:58 AM 12:44 PM

Emil Krsak emil.krsak@fri.uniza.sk9/16/2021 9:58 AM 12:44 PM

Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:56 AM 11:44 AM

Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:56 AM 11:44 AM

Gabriel Juhás gabriel.juhas@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:57 AM 11:50 AM

Gabriel Juhás gabriel.juhas@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:57 AM 11:50 AM

Ivan Kotuliak ivan.kotuliak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 11:53 AM

Ivan Kotuliak ivan.kotuliak@stuba.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 11:53 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 9:56 AM 10:45 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 9:56 AM 10:43 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk9/16/2021 10:43 AM 10:45 AM

23 Roman Cimbala roman.cimbala@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:44 PM

Roman Cimbala roman.cimbala@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:48 AM 12:44 PM

24 Ladislav Hluchy ladislav.hluchy@savba.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 12:44 PM

Ladislav Hluchy ladislav.hluchy@savba.sk9/16/2021 9:49 AM 12:44 PM

František Babič frantisek.babic@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 11:08 AM

František Babič frantisek.babic@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:47 AM 11:08 AM

25 Liberios Vokorokos liberios.vokorokos@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:35 AM 12:44 PM

Liberios Vokorokos liberios.vokorokos@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:35 AM 12:44 PM

Verejny prenos trelova@fei.tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 11:59 AM

Verejny prenos trelova@fei.tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 11:57 AM

ivana olsiakova ivana.olsiakova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 12:58 PM

ivana olsiakova ivana.olsiakova@tuke.sk9/16/2021 9:30 AM 12:58 PM


